P h o t o e l e c t r i c  s e n s o r s  |  s i c K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
I
Cylindrical photoelectric sensors
ELF
i - 6 9 2
elF
Product description

i - 6 9 4
elF
ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/ELF3
ET3
 • sensor principle: photoelectric proximity sensor
 • output type: PNP
 • connection: cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PVC
Detection
principle
type of light sensing range
max . 1)
light spot size
(distance)
switching
mode
connection
diagram
Model name Part no .
Background
suppression Infrared light 0 mm ... 50 mm 10.5 mm x
10.5 mm (50 mm)
Light switching Cd-043 ET3-P3215 1045187
Dark-switching Cd-043 ET3-F3215 1045189
Energetic
Visible red light 5 mm ... 60 mm 8 mm x 8 mm
(60 mm)
Light switching Cd-043 ET3-P2215 1045195
Dark-switching Cd-043 ET3-F2215 1045196
Infrared light
1 mm ...
100 mm
20 mm x 20 mm
(100 mm)
Light switching Cd-043 ET3-P4215 1045191
Dark-switching Cd-043 ET3-F4215 1045193
5 mm ...
155 mm
31 mm x 31 mm
(150 mm)
Light switching Cd-043 ET3-P5215 1045199
Dark-switching Cd-043 ET3-F5215 1045200
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white, DIN 5033)
EL3
 • sensor principle: photoelectric retro-reflective sensor
 • output type: PNP